Round 1

BYE:

Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 2

Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

3rd September 2025
Job's Not Finished, RIB

Team Score
2TAGZ 5
Dawgs in the Park 5
Rangers 5
BOH Baddies 10
Chinkaroos 5
A-Block 15
Ruh Roh 2
Butches Buffett 12
Run Pho Ur Life 13
Degenerates 10
Hidden ACL Village 8
ESKAYS 10
Rlrs 2
T&C’s apply 14
GEEEZ 5
big bunda babies 3
The Bear 3
Fast as fk boii 5
Saigon Jokers 15
Dribbling 6
MTC 6
MV 16
LamLoiBros 6
Powerpuff Girls 5
WASH OUT
Fade Brigade, Pocoyo and friends

Team Score
big bunda babies
Have A Laff
MV
Tag mi

Trishy’s Fishies
Antagonists

Run Pho Ur Life
Law & Disorder
Dawgs in the Park
Sevenbix
Chinkaroos
2TAGZ

BYE:

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

pandaz, Hmmph, Tagjiro, one & done,

Veggies,

Team Score
Fairvale high 15
Meow meow Ring In 0
Chiefs Fill in 0
Fade Brigade 15
Getting Old 6
Antagonists 5
Yungins 19
nononono sign on 9-18
Silk Sonic 10
School Zone 3
Law & Disorder sign orl4 -1 12
Gladiators 3
KO 7
USYD Ozswaggers 11
Have A Laff 16
Mandem 4
zeesh 15
Four 7

Trishy’s Fishies 6
Michelle Fingers Best 8
Tag mi 6
Pocoyo and friends 5
Sevenbix
Watthehelly fill in 0

BYE: Chiefs, Fairvale high,

Silk Sonic, The Bear, School Zone
Team

Dribbling

Hmmph

Saigon Jokers

Tagjiro

Job's Not Finished

Four

Score

T&C's apply
pandaz
Getting Old
RIB

ESKAYS
GEEEZ

Field
1
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8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 3

Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 4

Time

Gladiators
BOH Baddies
Rangers
MTC

Yungins

Rirs

A-Block

Michelle Fingers Best
Powerpuff Girls
Butches Buffett
USYD Ozswaggers
Degenerates

17th September 2025

Tag mi, Saigon Jokers,
Team Score

Watthehelly

Dribbling

LamLoiBros

A-Block

Fade Brigade

MTC

Powerpuff Girls
Ruh Roh

MV

Fairvale high
2TAGZ

Pocoyo and friends

ESKAYS

BOH Baddies
Silk Sonic
Chinkaroos

Run Pho Ur Life
KO

Antagonists

RIrs

Mandem
Getting Old
Tagjiro

big bunda babies

24th September 2025
KO, MTC, USYD Ozswaggers

Team Score

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

< < < < < <

Meow meow
Hidden ACL Village
Watthehelly
zeesh

one & done
LamLoiBros

Fast as fk boii
nononononononono
Ruh Roh

Mandem

Veggies

KO

BYE: GEEEZ, Hidden ACL Village,

T&C’s apply, Yungins, Seven6ix
Team Score

one & done

nononononononono

School Zone

Four

pandaz

The Bear

Rangers

Chiefs

Trishy’s Fishies
Hmmph

Have A Laff

Job's Not Finished

Meow meow

Law & Disorder
Veggies

Dawgs in the Park
USYD Ozswaggers
RIB

Fast as fk boii
Degenerates
Michelle Fingers Best
Gladiators

zeesh

Butches Buffett

BYE: Have A Laff, Law & Disorder,
Job's Not Finished, Watthehelly

Team Score
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6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

A-Block
Chinkaroos
Getting Old
Mandem

MV

big bunda babies

Silk Sonic

Run Pho Ur Life
Dawgs in the Park
RIB

Fast as fk boii
Hmmph

Rirs

Rangers
BOH Baddies
Four
Antagonists
one & done

Butches Buffett
Powerpuff Girls
Degenerates
Fairvale high
GEEEZ

Fade Brigade

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < < < <

zeesh

Gladiators

Meow meow
nononononononono
Saigon Jokers

Michelle Fingers Best

T&C's apply
Veggies
ESKAYS
School Zone
Tagjiro
2TAGZ

Sevenbix
Ruh Roh
pandaz
Tag mi
The Bear
Chiefs

Dribbling

Yungins
LamLoiBros
Trishy’s Fishies
Pocoyo and friends
Hidden ACL Village
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